
21

11125

M2.5x10 

15015

∅15x∅21x4 

x215013

∅10x∅15x4 

M2.5x10  
11316

11227
M2.5x8   

15012

15012

72007

13002

215301

215307

215308
11125

11125

15012

Ø5xØ10x4   

13002

Ø3.8xØ9.2x0.6   

72007

Ø5xØ8x0.3   

Left

Right

OK! caster needs to be
set at 8 degrees.

11211

215304

215303

11211

11211
M3x18  

Note Direction

Note Direction

19BAG(E)

20

21

M3    

12203

12203

12203

15015

215309
33907

33904

11227

15013

42223

33907

33906

33906

42214

33905
11316

TH
RE
AD

 L
OC
K

75020

Ø15xØ18x0.2   

75020



22

Right(95068)

Left

Left(95069)

15012
215306

15013

95068

95069

15013

215305

15012

Right

15012

Ø5xØ10x4   

15013

∅10x∅15x4 

42208

42208

42208

42208

33908

41398

GREASE

GREASE

BAG(E) 22

23

M3x10  

42208

 Align Insert



M3x3  
11412

24

25

M3x3  
11412

11136

M2.5x18 

BAG(E)

23

41209

41209

44092

11412

11412

THREAD

 LOCK

44092

94051

 Align Insert

GREAS
E

GREASE

GR
EA
SE

THREAD LOCK 11412 41558

215302
42209

11136

94052

11133

42209 

11133
M2x12   



15012

15012

72007

13002

215301

215308
11125

11125

215308

11125

M2.5x10 

15012

Ø5xØ10x4   

13002

Ø3.8xØ9.2x0.6   

72007

Ø5xØ8x0.3   

215310

215310

33908

41398

11211

1121142212

42213

15012

15012

15012

Ø5xØ10x4   42212

42213

GREASE

GRE
ASE

BAG(E) 26

27

24

11211
M3x18  

M3    

12203

12203

12203



11412

44092

44092

11412

41209

41209

M3x3  
11412

28

BAG(E) 29

25

TH
RE
AD

 L
OC
K

THREAD
 LOCK

94053

GREASE

GR
EA
SE

11412 41558

215302
42209

94054

 Align Insert

GREAS
E

THREAD LOCK

11136 11133

M3x3  
11412

11136

M2.5x18 

42209 

11133
M2x12   


	XT4说明书 Model (1)
	XT4说明书 Model (1)
	XT4说明书 Model (1)
	XT4说明书 Model (1)
	XT4说明书 Model (1)

